José De Arimateia Da Silva
MTB DO TRABALHADOR
Circuit : MASTER B1 (40 A 44 ANOS)

Distance : 87000m (Dénivelé 1770m)

Temps : 3:52:05,554 (22,49 km/h)

1. pyasm 00:59:28
2.0p 00:48:22
3.BNEN 01:21:41
4. 9wk 00:19:00
5. EEEN 00:23:34

21800m
01:47:50 11800m
03:09:31 29900m
03:28:31 7500m
03:52:05 9000m

MTB DO TRABALHADOR 2024
STA CRUZ DO CAPIBARIBE - PE 21.7.2024
MTB DO TRABALHADOR

22.00 km/h
14.64 km/h
21.96 km/h
23.68 km/h
22.91 km/h

8/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Alexandre Jose 3:15:00,035
3:21:26,832

3:24:01,660

2. Risoclei Ferreira Quixabeira Keke
3. Marconi Floréncio De Lima

CASA AMARELA
TAQUARITINGA

CHEGADA
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